01-0523-ED1

May 23, 2001

REPORT ON STUDENT EXPULSIONS FOR April, 2001

THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS THE FOLLOWING DECISION:

64 students were expelled from the Chicago Public Schools in April 2001.

DESCRIPTION:

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 10-22.6 and 34-19 of the School/ Code of
Hlllinois, Section 6-8 of the Rules of the Board of Education of the City of Chicago, and
the Uniform Discipline Code of the Chicago Public Schools, the Chief Education Officer
approved the expulsion of the following 64 Chicago Public Schools students, listed below,
identified by their student identification numbers, for gross disobedience, misconduct or other
violations of the bylaws, rules and regulations of the Chicago Board of Education.

STUDENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

20983361
30317351
30975634
31848830
32306470
32584527
33387105
33917678
35743758
39726866

21166787
30415442
31051126
32031366
32329306
32866689
33531850
33971885
35922075

27484107
30570618
31091098
32110304
32372511
32900550
33600895
34067554
36025646

March/April Totals
(March 31 to April 30, 2001)

Expulsions
No Expulsions
SMART Referrals

LSC REVIEW:
LSC review is not applicable to this report.

64
30

92

186

28631987
30724836
31100070
32142419
32411274
32911218
33646991
35408770
36180463

28713703
30770986
31260450
32269516
32485545
32998712
33742282
35425675
37494577

20629285
30873734
31437865
32279090
32533027
33028490
33848188
35459537
37669768

30169670
30971388
31782554
32279333
32538525
33310242
33853025
35587365
38269895

2000-2001 Totals To Date

Expulsions
No Expulsions

SMART Referrals
Decision Pendings

(August 1, 2000 to date)

494
185
560
__55
1294



01-0523-ED1 2 May 23, 2001

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION STATUS:
Not applicable.

FINANCIAL:
No cost to the Chicago Public Schools.

PERSONNEL IMPLICATIONS:
None.

Approved for Consideration: Approved,

JL ot Vit —

PAUL G. VALLAS
Chief Executive Officer

Approved as to Legal Form: !&‘)\

MARILYN F. JOHNS

General Counsel



