# REPORT ON STUDENT EXPULSIONS FOR April, 2001

### THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER REPORTS THE FOLLOWING DECISION:

**64** students were expelled from the Chicago Public Schools in April 2001.

#### **DESCRIPTION:**

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 10-22.6 and 34-19 of the **School Code of Illinois**, Section 6-8 of the **Rules of the Board of Education of the City of Chicago**, and the **Uniform Discipline Code** of the Chicago Public Schools, the Chief Education Officer approved the expulsion of the following 64 Chicago Public Schools students, listed below, identified by their student identification numbers, for gross disobedience, misconduct or other violations of the bylaws, rules and regulations of the Chicago Board of Education.

### STUDENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

20983361	21156787	27484107	28631987	28713703	29629285	30169670
30317351	30415442	30570618	30724836	30770986	30873734	30971388
30975634	31051126	31091098	31100070	31260450	31437865	31782554
31848830	32031366	32110304	32142419	32269516	32279090	32279333
32306470	32329306	32372511	32411274	32485545	32533027	32538525
32584527	32866689	32900550	32911218	32998712	33028490	33310242
33387105	33531850	33600895	33646991	33742282	33848188	33853025
33917678	33971885	34067554	35408770	35425675	35459537	35587365
35743758	35922075	36025646	36180463	37494577	37669768	38269895
39726866						

Marc	h/L	Аp	ril	Tot	als
/March	24	+-	۸ n	ii on	200

(March 31 to April 30, 2001)

Expulsions	64
No Expulsions	30
SMART Referrals	92
	186

# 2000-2001 Totals To Date

(August 1, 2000 to date)

Expulsions	494
No Expulsions	185
SMART Referrals	560
Decision Pendings	<u> 55</u>
•	1294

#### LSC REVIEW:

LSC review is not applicable to this report.

## **AFFIRMATIVE ACTION STATUS:**

Not applicable.

### FINANCIAL:

No cost to the Chicago Public Schools.

# **PERSONNEL IMPLICATIONS:**

None.

Approved for Consideration:

Approved,

Chief Education Officer

Approved as to Legal Form:

**General Counsel** 

**PAUL G. VALLAS** 

**Chief Executive Officer**